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*The passenger capacity may differ due to specifications.

Floor height

L/W/H

Wheelbase

Front/rear overhang

Turning circle

Boarding height

Approach/departure angle

Tyres

Interior headroom

Clear door width

G.V.W
Passenger capacity*

Seats

Max. motor power
Max. climb gradient

Powertrain

Dimensions / Weight

90×2
17

8,750/2,470/3,400

4,350

2,050/2,350

18

370

325/340

8°/8°

285/70R19.5

1,900

800/1,200

13,000

54

22


